SWINDON BOROUGH COUNCIL

Municipal Year 2016/17

Meeting of Council on Thursday, 14 July 2016

ITEM - MINUTES OF OTHER COUNCIL BODIES

SECTION 1 - SPECIAL, AUDIT AND STANDARDS COMMITTEES

1.
2.

Minutes of meeting Monday, 25 April 2016 of Special Committee (Pages 5 - 6)
Minutes of meeting Tuesday, 19 April 2016 of Audit Committee (Pages 7 - 10)

SECTION 2 - OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEES

3.
4.

Minutes of meeting Monday, 25 April 2016 of Scrutiny Committee (Pages 13 - 16)

Minutes of meeting Thursday, 24 March 2016 of Adult's Health, Social Care and
Housing Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Pages 17 - 22)

Minutes of meeting Tuesday, 21 June 2016 of Adults' Health, Adults' Care and
Housing Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Pages 23 - 28)

Minutes of meeting Wednesday, 13 April 2016 of Children's Health, Social Care
and Education Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Pages 29 - 34)

Minutes of meeting Wednesday, 9 March 2016 of Economy and Regeneration
Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Pages 35 - 38)

Minutes of meeting Monday, 13 June 2016 of Resources and Corporate
Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Pages 39 - 40)



9.

Minutes of meeting Wednesday, 23 March 2016 of Streetsmart and Highways
Overview and Scrutiny Committee (Pages 41 - 46)

SECTION 3 - REGULATORY COMMITTEES

10.
11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

Minutes of meeting Friday, 20 May 2016 of Appeals Committee (Pages 49 - 50)

Minutes of meeting Friday, 20 May 2016 of Appointments Committee (Pages 51 -
52)

Minutes of meeting Friday, 20 May 2016 of Licensing Committee (Pages 53 - 54)

Minutes of meeting Tuesday, 7 June 2016 of Licensing Committee (Pages 55 -
56)

Minutes of meeting Thursday, 2 June 2016 of Licensing Panel (Pages 57 - 62)

Minutes of meeting Tuesday, 12 April 2016 of Planning Committee (Pages 63 -
66)

Minutes of meeting Tuesday, 14 June 2016 of Planning Committee (Pages 67 -
70)

Minutes of meeting Wednesday, 27 April 2016 of Education Transport Appeals
Sub-Committee (Pages 71 - 72)

SECTION 4 - CHILDREN SERVICES BODIES

18.
19.

Minutes of meeting Tuesday, 15 March 2016 of Schools Forum (Pages 75 - 80)

Minutes of meeting Tuesday, 22 March 2016 of Standing Advisory Council on
Religious Education (Pages 81 - 84)

SECTION 5 - MINUTES OF WILTSHIRE POLICE AND CRIME PANEL, FIRE
AUTHORITY, ONE SWINDON BOARD AND TOWN TWINNING NETWORK

20.

21.

22.

Minutes of the meeting Tuesday, 7 June 2016 of the One Swindon Board (Pages
87 - 94)

Minutes of the meeting Wednesday, 27 April 2016 of the Town Twinning Network
(Pages 95 - 96)

Minutes of the meeting Wednesday, 8 June 2016 of the Town Twinning Network
(Pages 97 - 98)



